
Rave 6 - Hyde 7

[ 1st :36:34, 2nd :38:28, 3rd :38:47 ]

Pos NAME Cat
Time 
(hr)

(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 Robin Tuddenham M50 0 44 29 85.3 97.8

2 Chris Goddard M40 0 47 13 80.4 85.1

3 Mark Tempest M50 0 47 19 80.2 91.2

4 Sam Lund M45 0 47 28 79.9 88.7

5 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 0 47 28 79.9 91.1

6 Mark Anderton M60 0 47 57 79.1 96.6

7 Joe McWilliams M 0 49 21 76.9 76.9

8 Emma Kerwin F 0 51 6 74.2 82.2

9 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 51 43 73.4 82.7

10 Tom Saunders M 0 52 1 72.9 72.9

11 Chris Myers M45 0 53 33 70.8 78.6

12 Lisa Kempster F45 0 56 57 66.6 83.5

13 Darren Gillman M50 0 58 47 64.5 73.4

14 Helen Tipping F55 1 8 36 55.3 76.4

15 Paul Cruthers M60 1 14 33 50.9 61.6

In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 
(hr)

(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 Robin Tuddenham M50 0 44 29 85.3 97.8

2 Mark Anderton M60 0 47 57 79.1 96.6

3 Mark Tempest M50 0 47 19 80.2 91.2

4 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 0 47 28 79.9 91.1

5 Sam Lund M45 0 47 28 79.9 88.7

6 Chris Goddard M40 0 47 13 80.4 85.1

7 Lisa Kempster F45 0 56 57 66.6 83.5

8 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 51 43 73.4 82.7

9 Emma Kerwin F 0 51 06 74.2 82.2

10 Chris Myers M45 0 53 33 70.8 78.6

11 Joe McWilliams M 0 49 21 76.9 76.9

12 Helen Tipping F55 1 8 36 55.3 76.4

13 Darren Gillman M50 0 58 47 64.5 73.4

14 Tom Saunders M 0 52 01 72.9 72.9

15 Paul Cruthers M60 1 14 33 50.9 61.6


